

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5868 OF 2007

M/S. AMRIT BANASPATI CO. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MUNICIPAL CORPORATION OF GR.MUMBAI & ANR

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/02/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Umesh Kumar Khaitan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Sonia Nigam, Adv.

for Mrs. Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Appellant may file the spare copies, before 20th February,  
2008.

List the matter on 20th February, 2008.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar