

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5868 OF 2007

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

M/S. AMRIT BANASPATI CO. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MUNICIPAL CORPORATION OF GR.MUMBAI & ANR  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 10/01/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Deepak Chauhan, Adv.  
Mr. Umesh Kumar Khaitan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sarthak M., Adv.  
Mrs Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Reminder to be sent to the concerned Court for  
original record in question through concerned High Court.

List again on 17.2.2012.

(S.G. SHAH)  
REGISTRAR

rd