

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 5868/2007

AMRIT CORPN. LIMITED

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MUNICIPAL CORPORATION OF GR.MUMBAI & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With interim relief and office report)

Date : 01/03/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s) Mr. Aman Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pallav Sisodia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ashish Wad, Adv.
Mrs. Jayashree Wad, Adv.
Ms. Paromita Majumdar, Adv.
Ms. Jaya Khanna, Adv.
for M/s. J. S. Wad & Co.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter tomorrow i.e. on 02.03.2017.

(SWETA DHYANI)
SR.P.A

(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER